
Artesia through Socorro 2 Entries Received 

Contestant Events Entered  TR partner RR partner Balance 

Anaya, Justin TR open   

Armstrong, Kason BR    

Babb, Kutter BBK, TD, TR, RR Jorgia Nixon Castin Vickery  

Boutwell, Brock BBK, BGT, TR, RR Cole Northcutt Riley Ybarra  

Burney, Jacee BA, PB, GGT, GBK, TR, 
RR 

Castin Vickery Cade Figg  

Carl, Zajayda GGT, GBK, RR  Elliot Lopez Refund $88 

Castagnetto, Mia BA, PB    

Cline, Ike BBK, TD, TR, RR Pecos Tatum Kye Saulsberry Refund $4 

Dennis, Walker TD, RR, TR Open Madison Hodges  

Dominguez, Landon BR    

Fair, Braiden BBK, BGT, TR, RR Open Maylin Navaratte Owes $26  

Faulkner, Keelin BA, PB    

Faulkner, Monte SSB    

Gardner, Harley BA, PB, RR  Grayden Johnson  

Gonzales, Noah BR    

Gonzales, Treyden BBK, TD, BGT, TR, RR Braxton McKinley open  

Gutierrez, Cisco BR, TR Mason Segura   

Harriet, Chisum BBK, TR Grayden Johnson   

Herrera, Anastasia BA, PB   Refund $56 

Herrera, Rank BBk, BGT, TR open   

Henard, Avery RR, BA, PB, GGT, GBK  Dawson Mathis  

Hodges, Madison BA, PB, GBK, RR  Walker Dennis  

Jackson, Jewel BA, PB, TR Open   

Johnson, Grayden TD, CD, RR, TR Chism Harriet Harley Gardner  

Kinser, Addison BA, GGT    

Lightfoot, Kassidy RR, BA, PB, GGT, GBK  Mason Segura  

Littleton, Morgan BA, PB, GGT    

Lopez, Elliott BBK, CD, RR, TR Open Zajayda Carl Refund $40 

Martinez, Laramie BBK, CD, TR Cooper Wood  Owes $96 

Martinez, Lariat BA, PB, GGT, GBK    

Mathis, Dawson TD, CD, BGT, RR, TR Gunner Tipton Averi Henard  

McKinley, Braxton BBK, TD, BGT, TR, RR Treyden Gonzales Cadence Roberts  

Miller, Teagan RR, BA, PB, GGT, GBK  Pecos Tatum  

Mirabal, Jorianne PB, GGT, RR  Cooper Wood Refund $60 

Murphy, Amy Lynn GBK    

Nahkai, Lariat BA, PB, GGT, GBK    

Navarrette, Maylin BA, PB, GBK, RR, TR Open Braiden Fair  

Nixon, Jorgia BA, PB, GGT, GBK TR, 
RR 

Kutter Babb Kyan Wilhite Owes $20 

Northcutt, Cole SBB, TR, RR, BBK, TD Brock Boutwell Teagan Washburn  

Philllips, Kylie TR, RR, GGT, GBK Open Gunnar Tipton  

Price, Stoney TD, TR, RR Open Hayden West Refund $144 

Rathjen, Rance BBK, CD, BGT, TR Open  Refund $58 

Roberts, Caydence BA, PB, GGT, GBK, RR  Braxton McKinley  

Saulsberry, Kye RR, GBK  Ike Cline  



Schalla, Wacey SBB, SSB, BR    

Scribner, Reno BBK, BGT, CD, TR, RR Wacey Trujillo Wacey Trujillo Owes $200 

Segura, Macen BBK, TD, TR, RR Cisco Gutierrez Kassidy Lightfoot  

Strickland, Hayden BBK, TD, BGT, RR, TR Rylee Strickland Rylee Strickland Refund $96 

Strickland, Rylee BA, PB, GGT, GBK, TR, 
RR 

Hayden Strickland Hayden Strickland  

Tatum. Pecos SSB, SBB, TD, BGT, 
CD, TR, RR 

Ike Cline Teagan Miller  

Trujillo, Stetson BBK, CD, BGT    

Trujillo, Wacey BA, GGT, GBK, RR, TR Reno Scribner Reno Scribner  

Vickery, Castin BA, PB, GGT, GBK, TR Jacee Burney Cade Figg Refund $2 

Wamel, Jordyn BA, PB, GT    

Washburn, Teagan BP, GBK, RR, TR Cole Wilson Cole Northcutt  

West, Hayden RR, BA  Stoney Price  

Wilhite, Kyan SSB, TD, BGT, CD, TR, 
RR 

Cade Figg Jorgia Nixon  

Wilson, Cole BBK, TR Teagan Washburn   

Wood, Cooper BBK, TR, RR Laramie Martinez Jorianne Mirabal  

Ybarra, Riley BA, GGT,GBK, TR, RR Open Brock Boutwell  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


